
Name Email Member / Non Member Company Business Type

Abigail Bateman abigail@brooklandscf.com Non - Member
Brooklands Commerical 

Finance
Commerical Finance

Allison Mitchell allisonmumtaz@gmail.com Non - Member Smart Wave Business Support Business Support

Andy Tree andy@topbranchpartners.co.uk BiZHUB Member Top Branch Partners Accountants

Berdene Kilbride berdene@lodgecourt.com BiZHUB Member Lodge Court - HR Support HR Company

Carl Alford carl@and-stenball.com BiZHUB Member &Stenball Construction

Caroline Farley caroline.farley@smartpasupport.com BiZHUB Member SmartPA Remote PA

Chris Brooker chris.brooker@sjpp.co.uk Non - Member Arbrook Wealth Management Financial Adviser

Claire Carter claire@signalbizhub.com SiGNAL SiGNAL SiGNAL

Dave Nyss davenyss@reallearning.co.uk BiZHUB Member Real Learning Ltd
Business Training and 

Consulting

Dean Iredale dean@nxtstepfit.com Non - Member NXT STEP FITNESS Personal Trainers

Doug Holman doug.holman@businessgame.co.uk BiZHUB Member Business Game
Business Training and 

Consulting

Emma Selby emma@signalbizhub.com SiGNAL SiGNAL SiGNAL

Fiona Ryland info@rylandresearch.com BiZHUB Member Ryland Research Limited Manufacturing & Engineering

Gary Newell jigsawconsultant@btinternet.com BiZHUB Member Jigsaw Construction Construction

Gillian Palmer info@businessfirst.org.uk Non - Member Business First Accountants

Hannah Logan hannah.logan6@icloud.com BiZHUB Member Virtual Perfection Virtual Assistant

James West james@toomanywords.co.uk BiZHUB Member Too Many Words Video Production

Jo Talbot jo.talbot@travelcounsellors.com BiZHUB Member Jo Talbot Travel Travel

John Dean john.dean@s4financial.co.uk Non - Member S4 Financial Limited Financial Adviser
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John Ryland info@rylandresearch.com BiZHUB Member Ryland Research Limited Manufacturing & Engineering

Karen Skidmore karen@karenskidmore.com BiZHUB Member Serotina Energy & embodiment

Lee Stewart lee@printanddesignit.co.uk BiZHUB Member Print + Design IT Graphic Design & Print

Lisa Woolnough lisa.woolnough@smartpasupport.com BiZHUB Member SmartPA Remote PA

Louise Pengilley lp@louisepengilley.com Non - Member Louise Pengilley Business Coach

Mark Alcock mark@rhythmworks.com Non - Member Rhythmworks Ltd Taiko Drumming

Matt Laakvand matt@luminousindustries.co.uk BiZHUB Member Luminous Industries Ltd Graphic Design   

Rebecca Turner rebecca@365TrainandConsult.onmicrosoft.com BiZHUB Member 365 Training & Consultancy Microsoft Training 

Rob Fryer rob@brandstorm.agency BiZHUB Member Brandstorm Brand Specialist and Designer

Sarah Haga s.haga@oakmoor.hants.sch.uk Non - Member Oakmoor School Oakmoor School

Lilly Gains s.haga@oakmoor.hants.sch.uk Non - Member Oakmoor School Oakmoor School

Cara Nomuoja s.haga@oakmoor.hants.sch.uk Non - Member Oakmoor School Oakmoor School

Betsy Strachan s.haga@oakmoor.hants.sch.uk Non - Member Oakmoor School Oakmoor School

Scott Kennedy scott.kennedy@sorbusfinance.co.uk BiZHUB Member Sorbus finance Financial Adviser

Stuart Elsdon stuart.elsdon@blucando.it BiZHUB Member Blucando Ltd IT Company

Stuart Morrison stuart@triplepointenterprises.com Co - Host Triple Point Enterprises Ltd 
Web Development and Business 

Growth

Did you enjoy our event today?

Why not book onto our next event by scanning the QR code.
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